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ASQF Rabatt gelten auf die folgenden Prüfungen / ASQF Discounts can be applied on: Product Code Link to shop

Development

A4Q Foundation Level Tester for Appium ApT F https://isqi.org/de/107-a4q-foundation-level-tester-for-appium.html

A4Q Security Essentials CSecE F https://isqi.org/de/67-a4q-security-essentials.html

A4Q Software Development Engineer in Test  SDET https://isqi.org/de/96-a4q-software-development-engineer-in-test-sdet.html

ASQF® Certified Professional for IoT  CPIoT https://isqi.org/de/53-asqf-certified-professional-for-iot-cpiot.html

ASQF® Certified Professional for Medical Software  CPMS https://isqi.org/de/12-certified-professional-for-medical-software-cpms.html

Product Management & Design

A4Q Design Thinking Foundation Level DT FL https://isqi.org/de/55-a4q-design-thinking-foundation-level.html

ASQF® Certified Professional for Project Management  CPPM FL https://isqi.org/de/28-asqf-certified-professional-for-project-management-cppm.html

Digital Design Professional  DDP FL https://isqi.org/de/84-digital-design-professional-ddp-fl.html

Usability & UX

Digital Design Professional DDP FL https://isqi.org/de/84-digital-design-professional-ddp-fl.html

UXQB® Certified Professional for Usability and User Experience - Essentials in UX and HCD Management  CPUX-M https://isqi.org/de/112-uxqb-cpux-m-essentials-in-ux-and-hcd-management.html

UXQB® Certified Professional for Usability and User Experience - Foundation Level  CPUX-F https://isqi.org/de/2-uxqb-cpux-foundation-cpux-f.html

Software Architecture

iSAQB® Certified Professional for Software Architecture - Foundation Level  CPSA-F https://isqi.org/de/40-isaqb-software-architecture-foundation-level-cpsa-f.html

Agile

A4Q Design Thinking Foundation Level DT FL https://isqi.org/de/55-a4q-design-thinking-foundation-level.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Agile Technical Tester CTAL-ATT https://isqi.org/de/72-istqb-certified-tester-agile-technical-tester-ctal-att.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Agile Tester (CTFL-AT) CTFL-AT https://isqi.org/de/11-istqb-certified-tester-agile-tester-ctfl-at.html

Requirements Engineering & Business Analysis

Digital Design Professional  DDP FL https://isqi.org/de/84-digital-design-professional-ddp-fl.html

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering Advanced Level RE@Agile Practitioner CPRE AL P AGI https://isqi.org/de/103-ireb-cpre-advanced-level-reagile-practitioner.html

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering Advanced Level Requirements Elicitation Practitioner CPRE AL P E https://isqi.org/de/97-ireb-cpre-advanced-requirements-elicitation-practitioner.html

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering Advanced Level Requirements Management Practitioner CPRE AL P MAN https://isqi.org/de/101-ireb-cpre-advanced-requirements-management-practitioner.html

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering Advanced Level Requirements Modeling Practitioner CPRE AL P MOD https://isqi.org/de/99-ireb-cpre-advanced-level-requirements-modeling-practitioner.html

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering Foundation Level CPRE FL https://isqi.org/de/22-ireb-requirements-engineering-foundation-level-cpre-fl.html

IREB RE@Agile Primer CPRE AP https://isqi.org/de/11-istqb-certified-tester-agile-tester-ctfl-at.html

Software Testing & Quality

A4Q Certified Selenium 4 Tester Foundation CSeT 4F https://isqi.org/de/114-a4q-certified-selenium-4-tester-foundation.html

A4Q Certified Selenium Tester Foundation CSeT F https://isqi.org/de/54-a4q-certified-selenium-tester-foundation.html

A4Q Foundation Level Tester for Appium Apt F https://isqi.org/de/107-a4q-foundation-level-tester-for-appium.html

A4Q Software Development Engineer in Test  SDET https://isqi.org/de/96-a4q-software-development-engineer-in-test-sdet.html

ASQF® Certified Professional for IoT  CPIoT https://isqi.org/de/53-asqf-certified-professional-for-iot-cpiot.html

GTB® CTFL - Test Data Specialist TDS https://isqi.org/de/60-gtb-ctfl-test-data-specialist-tds.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Acceptance Testing  CT-AcT https://isqi.org/de/71-istqb-certified-tester-acceptance-testing-ct-act.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Agile Technical Tester CTAL-ATT https://isqi.org/de/72-istqb-certified-tester-agile-technical-tester-ctal-att.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Agile Tester CTFL-AT https://isqi.org/de/11-istqb-certified-tester-agile-tester-ctfl-at.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - AI Testing CT-AI https://isqi.org/de/88-istqb-certified-tester-ai-testing-ct-ai.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Automotive Software Tester CT-AuT https://isqi.org/de/61-istqb-certified-tester-automotive-software-tester-ct-aut.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Gambling Industry Tester CT-GT https://isqi.org/de/75-istqb-certified-tester-gambling-industry-tester-ct-gt.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Game Testing CT-GaMe https://isqi.org/de/113-istqb-certified-tester-game-testing-ct-game.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Mobile Application Tester CT-MAT https://isqi.org/de/68-istqb-certified-tester-mobile-application-testing-ct-mat.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Model-Based Tester CT-MBT https://isqi.org/de/13-istqb-certified-tester-model-based-tester-ct-mbt.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Performance Testing CP-PT https://isqi.org/de/57-istqb-certified-tester-performance-testing-ct-pt.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Security Tester CT-SEC https://isqi.org/de/18-istqb-certified-tester-security-tester-ct-sec.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester - Test Automation Engineer CT-TAE https://isqi.org/de/19-istqb-certified-tester-test-automation-engineer-ct-tae.html
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ISTQB® Certified Tester - Usability Testing CT-UT https://isqi.org/de/59-istqb-certified-tester-usability-testing-ct-ut.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Advanced Level - Technical Test Analyst CTAL-TTA https://isqi.org/de/17-istqb-certified-tester-technical-test-analyst-ctal-tta.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Advanced Level - Test Analyst CTAL-TA https://isqi.org/de/16-istqb-certified-tester-advanced-level-test-analyst-ctal-ta.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Advanced Level - Test Manager CTAL-TM https://isqi.org/de/15-istqb-certified-tester-advanced-level-test-manager-ctal-tm.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Expert Level Improving the Testing Process Part 1 Assessing the Test Process 
(Multiple Choice only!) CTEL-ITP-MCQ-ATP https://isqi.org/en/93-istqb-ctel-itp-part-1-assessing-the-test-process.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Expert Level Improving the Testing Process Part 2 Implementing Test Process Improvement 
(Multiple Choice only!) CTEL-ITP-MCQ-ITPI https://isqi.org/en/94-istqb-ctel-itp-part-2-implementing-test-process-improvement.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Expert Level Test Management Part 1 Strategic Test Management 
(Multiple Choice only!) CTEL-TM-STM https://isqi.org/de/90-istqb-ctel-tm-part-1-strategic-test-management.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Expert Level Test Management Part 2 Operational Test Management 
(Multiple Choice only!) CTEL-TM-OTM https://isqi.org/de/91-istqb-ctel-tm-part-2-operational-test-management.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Expert Level Test Management Part 3 Managing the Test Team 
(Multiple Choice only!) CTEL-TM-MTT https://isqi.org/de/92-istqb-ctel-tm-part-3-managing-the-test-team.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Foundation Level 3.1 
(English retires on May 9th, 2024 - other languages retire on Nov 9th, 2024) CTFL https://isqi.org/de/14-istqb-certified-tester-foundation-level-31-ctfl.html

ISTQB® Certified Tester Foundation Level 4.0 CTFL https://isqi.org/de/115-istqb-certified-tester-foundation-level-40-ctfl.html

TMMI® Test Maturity Model Integration Professional TMMI-P https://isqi.org/de/36-tmmi-test-maturity-model-integration-professional-tmmi-p.html

QAMP® – Quality Assurance Management Professional QAMP https://isqi.org/de/10207-qamp.html

Rabatte können nicht kombiniert werden / Discounts cannot be combined!
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